22
23
28
32
49

N\ =

15
29
41

Lyla Belshaw
Lois Macrae
Eilidh Dallas
Scarlett Wilson
Natsai Nyabadza
Zara Redmond
Abbie Stewart

Team

Innes Fitzgerald

Mille McClelland—Brooks

Amy Teasdale
Caitlin Heggie
Katie Sandilands
Jessica Inglis
Saoirse McNulty

Team

London Mini Marathon 2023
Winners and Scottish Results

East

Inverness H
Strathearn H
Giffnock North AAC
Harmeny AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Stornoway RC

6th

South West
Inverclyde AC
Kilbarchan AAC
Ross County AC
Fife AC

Law and District AC
Giffnock North AAC

lst

Distance 2.6 Km

UKA U15

08:26
08:50
09:04
09:07
09:09
09:14
09:28

UKA U17

08:11
08:41
08:44
08:52
08:53
09:09
09:16

12
13
14
22
43

16
17
21
32
35

Evan Grime
Calum Dick
Luke Culliton
Angus Wilkinson
Lachlan Thomas
Andrew Grant
Tristan Robin

Team

James Dargan
Corey Campbell
Luke Lindsay
Connor Bell
Jamie Phillips
Jamie Connor

North West

Giffnock North AAC
Falkirk Victoria H
East Kilbride AAC
Ross County AC
Strathearn H
Giffnock North AAC

znd

South East

Team East Lothian
Kilbarchan AAC
Central AC
Kilmarnock H
East Kilbride AAC

Oliver McDonald Giffhock North AAC

Team

3rd

07:39
07:45
07:53
07:53
07:54
08:04
08:14

07:19
07:22
07:42
07:43
07:44
07:53
07:54



